“Best” Vaccine Choices in Washington
State Immunization Information System

V.VA"S Trade Name
Vaccine Name

NDC
Number

Manufacturer

Emergent BioDefense

Anthrax BioThrax 64678-0211-01 90581 24 ] .
Operations Lansing-
MIP
Cholera Vaxchora 70460-0002-01 90625 174 PAXVAX
DT (Pediatric) Diptheria and = 49281-0225-10 90702 g | Sanofi- Pasteur - PMC
Tetanus
Toxoids
Adsorbed
Daptacel 49281-0286-10 90700 | 10 | Sanofi- Pasteur—PMC
DTaP
Infanrix 58160-0810-11 90700 20 GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
DtaP/HepB/IPV Pediarix 58160-0811-52 90723 110 | GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
DtaP/HIB/IPV Pentacel 49281-0510-05 90698 120 | Sanofi Pasteur—PMC
DtaP/IPV Kinrix 58160-0812-11 90696 130 | GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
Vaqta 00006-4831-41 90633 83  Merck — MSD
Hep A 2 dose — Ped/Adol
Havrix 58160-0825-11 90633 83  GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
Eep B Ped/Adol - Preservative Engerix-B 58160-0820-11 90744 08 | GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
ree
Recombivax | 00006-4981-00 90744 08 Merck — MSD
Hep A/Hep B — Adult Twinrix 58160-0815-11 90636 104 | GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
58160-0815-34
58160-0815-46
58160-0815-52
58160-0815-48
HIB-PRP-OMP PedvaxHIB | 00006-4897-00 90647 49 | Merck — MSD
HIB-PRP-T ActHIB 49281-0545-05 90648 4g | Sanofi Pasteur - PMC
Hiberix 58160-0806-05 GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
HPV, 9 Gardasil 9 00006-4119-03 90651 165 | Merck — MSD
PV IPOL 49281-0860-10 90713 10 | SanofiPasteur —PMC
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Influenza, high dose, seasonal Fluzone 49281-0399-65 90662 135 | Sanofi Pasteur- PMC

GlaxoSmithKline —

Influenza inj quadrivalent Fluarix 58160-0905-52| 90686 150 SKB

Preservative Free 36 + months
58160-0900-52

Influenza inj quadrivalent Fluzone 49281-0416-50 90686 150 | SanofiPasteur—PMC

preservative Free 36 + months
Influenza inj quadrivalent Fluzone 49281-0516-25 90685 | 161 | Sanofi Pasteur—PMC
preservative Free 6-35 months

Influenza inj quadrivalent w/ Fluzone 49281-0625-15 90688 158  Sanofi Pasteur—PMC

preservative 36+ months

Influenza inj quadrivalent Flulaval 19515-0903-11 90688 158 | CGlaxoSmithKline — SKB

w/ preservative 36 + months 19515-0891-11

Influenza, intradermal, Fluzone 49281-0710-40 90630 166 | Sanofi Pasteur - PMC

quadrivalent, preservative free

Influenza, injectable, MDCK, Flucelvax (ccllV4) 70461-0200-01 90674 | 171 | Sedirus-SEQ
preservative free, quadrivalent 4+

years

Influenza, recombinant, Flublok (RIV3) | 42874-0016-01/ 90673 155

Protein Sciences -

injectable, preservative free PSC

Influenza, seasonal, injectable, Fluzone 49281-0516-25 90685 161 Sanofi Pasteur - PMC

preservative free 6-35 months

Influenza, seasonal, injectable, | Afluria (IIV3) | 33332-0016-01 90656 | 140 | Sedirus-SEQ
preservative free 9 + years

Influenza, seasonal, injectable, 33332-0116-10/ 90658 141

w/ preservative 9 + years

Influenza, seasonal, injectable, Fluvirin (11V3) 70461-0119-12) 90656 140 Segirus - SEQ

preservative free 4 + years
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Influenza, seasonal, injectable,
w/ preservative 4 + years

Influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent, preservative free
18 + years

Influenza, injectable,

quadrivalent w/ preservative 18+

years

Influenza, trivalent, adjuvanted
65 + years

Japanese Encephalitis

Meningococcal B, OMV

Meningococcal B, Recombinant

Meningococcal Conjugate
(MCV4P)

Meningococcal Conjugate
(MCV40)
Meningococcal C/Y-HIB- PRP

Meningococcal MPSV4

MMR
MMR/Varicella

PCV13
PPV23

Rabies

Rotavirus, Monovalent

Afluria (1IV4)

Fluad (allV3)

IXIARO

Bexsero

Trumenba

Menactra
Menveo

MenHibrix

Menomune
A/CIY/W-135

Combined

M-M-RII
Proquad

Prevnar 13

Pneumovax
23

RabAvert

Imovax
Rabies

Rotarix

70461-0119-11

33332-0316-01

33332-0416-10

66521-0000-01
70461-0001-01
42515-0001-01

46028-0114-02

46028-0114-01

00005-0100-10

49281-0589-05

46028-0208-01

58160-0801-11

49281-0489-01

49281-0489-91
00006-4681-00

00006-4171-00
00005-1971-02

00006-4943-00

63851-0501-02
63851-0501-01

49281-0250-51

58160-0854-52

90658

90686

90688

90653

90738

90620

90621

90734

90734

90644

90733

90707
90710

90670
90732

90675

90675

90681

141

150

158

168

134

163

162

114

136

148

32

03
94

133
33

176

175

119

Seqirus - SEQ

Seqirus - SEQ

Valneva — VAL

GlaxoSmithKline - SKB

Pfizer Inc.- PFR
Sanofi Pasteur — PMC

GlaxoSmithKline — SKB

GlaxoSmithKline — SKB

Sanofi Pasteur — PMC

Merck — MSD
Merck — MSD

Pfizer Inc. - PFR

Merck - MSD

Novartis - NOV

Sanofi Pasteur - PMC

GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
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Rotavirus, Pentavalent RotaTeq 00006-4047-41, 90680 116 Merck - MSD
Tdap Adacel 49281-0400-10| 90714 115 Sanofi Pasteur - PMC
Boostrix 58160-0842-11 GlaxoSmithKline — SKB
TD Preservative Free (Adult) Tenivac 49281-0215-10 90714 113 | Sanofi- Pasteur — PMC
(SDV)
Tenivac 49281-0215-15 90714 113 | Sanofi- Pasteur - PMC
(Syringe)
Typhoid, Oral Vivotif 69401-0000-01, 90690 25 PaxVax - PAX
Typhoid, ViCPs Typhim Vi 49281-0790-51| 90691 101 Sanofi-Pasteur - PMC
49281-0790-20
Varicella Varivax 00006-4827-00, 90716 21 Merck - MSD
Yellow Fever YF-Vax 49281-0915-01 90717 37 Sanofi-Pasteur - PMC
49281-0915-05
Zoster Zostavax 00006-4963-00| 90736 121 Merck - MSD
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On the Vaccination View/Add Screen: there are two places to look for the appropriate vaccine choice
when entering a vaccination date. Always look FIRST at the vaccine names that appear on the screen.
Most routine vaccines will appear. For less common vaccines that you can’t find on the this list, go to the
“select” box at the bottom of the vaccine list, and choose your vaccine from the drop-down list and enter
the date administered. Unspecified vaccines should only be used for entering historical vaccines when
the specific vaccine type is unknown.

If your practice manages vaccine inventory in the WAIIS and you need to manually add vaccine to your
inventory: make sure the vaccine types you enter match the vaccine types your lot number manager
has entered or received from vaccine orders. If you don’t see the correct lot number on your
Vaccination Detail screen, you and your lot number manager may be entering different vaccines (i.e.
DTaP vs. DTaP-5 Pertussis antigen.) Be sure to speak with the person entering your lot numbers if you
notice any issues/problems.
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